
ROUTE STOPS REPORT 11/26/2024

Ordered by Route

145145A2 E ORIENT AM Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

7:45 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

7:47 AM SE ROSEFINCH DR @ SE 26TH ST1

7:50 AM Rounded Corner SE ROSEFINCH DE & SE TEAL AVE2

7:51 AM SE TEAL AVE @ SE 27TH3

7:53 AM SE TEAL AVE @ SE CHASE RD4

7:57 AM 29433 SE LUSTED RD5

7:58 AM 30035 SE LUSTED RD6

8:00 AM 6324 SE 302ND AVE7

8:00 AM 6511/6512 SE 302ND AVE8

8:01 AM 6604/6605 SE 302ND AVE9

8:03 AM 30631 SE JACKSON RD10

8:04 AM 31120 SE JACKSON RD11

8:08 AM 29428 SE DODGE PARK BLVD12

8:08 AM 29404 SE DODGE PARK BLVD13

8:10 AM 28601 SE POWELL VALLEY RD14

8:11 AM 28929/28930 SE POWELL VALLEY RD15

8:12 AM 29248 SE POWELL VALLEY RD16

8:15 AM EAST ORIENT ES17

157157A2 E ORIENT AMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

7:57 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

8:01 AM SE TEAL DR @ SE 34TH WAY1

8:03 AM SE TEAL DR @ SE 31ST TER2

8:05 AM SE 29TH WAY @ SE ROSEFINCH PL3

8:07 AM SE QUAIL DR @ SE OSPREY LOOP4

8:09 AM SE 282ND AVE @ SE PHEASANT WAY5

8:11 AM 3131 SE 282ND AVE6

8:11 AM SE 282ND AVE @ SE 33RD AVE7

8:15 AM EAST ORIENT ES8

158158A2 E ORIENT AM SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

7:29 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

7:40 AM 32314 SE OXBOW DR1

7:41 AM SE OXBOW DR @ SE ALTMAN RD2

7:42 AM 5845 SE ALTMAN RD3

7:44 AM 33030 SE LUSTED RD4

7:45 AM 33304 SE LUSTED RD5

7:49 AM SE OXBOW PKWY & SE HOSNER/HOMAN RD6

7:52 AM SE ALTMAN RD @ SE LUSTED RD7

7:52 AM 31937 SE LUSTED RD8

7:53 AM 31904/31937 SE LUSTED RD9

7:56 AM 30821 SE LUSTED RD10

7:58 AM 30341 SE LUSTED RD11

8:04 AM 32525 SE PROCTOR ST12

8:06 AM 32037 SE PROCTOR ST13

8:07 AM 32034 SE PROCTOR ST14

8:08 AM SE PLEASANT HOME RD @ SE MALLY RD15

8:09 AM SE GRACE ST @ SE CLARE RD16

8:12 AM 31535 SE DODGE PARK BLVD17

8:15 AM EAST ORIENT ES18

8:33 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

159159A2 E ORIENT AM SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

7:43 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

7:48 AM 31712 SE BLUFF RD1

7:49 AM 31929 SE BLUFF RD2

7:50 AM 32751 SE BLUFF RD3

7:52 AM 32435 SE MILLER RD4

7:58 AM 33907 SE CARPENTER LN5

8:00 AM 33419 SE CARPENTER LN6

8:01 AM 33407 SE CARPENTER LN7

8:02 AM 7547 SE ALTMAN RD8

8:06 AM 34214 SE LUSTED RD9

8:07 AM 34430 SE LUSTED RD10

8:07 AM SE LUSTED RD @ SE COTTRELL RD11

8:10 AM 33133 SE DODGE PARK BLVD12

8:15 AM EAST ORIENT ES13

8:29 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

160160A2 E ORIENT AM Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

7:31 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

7:37 AM SE ORIENT DR @ SE HALEY RD

7:37 AM 30905 SE HALEY RD1

7:38 AM 30685 SE HALEY RD2

7:38 AM 30425 SE HALEY RD3

7:39 AM SE HALEY RD @ SE CINDY LN4

7:40 AM 29735 SE HALEY RD5

7:40 AM 29710 se haley rd6

7:41 AM SE HALEY RD @ SE MCCREARY LN7

7:42 AM 29710 se haley rd8

7:42 AM 29751/29752 SE HALEY RD9

7:43 AM 30160 SE HALEY RD10

7:45 AM 10725 SE ORIENT DR11

7:45 AM SE ORIENT DR@SE 312TH AVE@SE JOETTE DR12

7:46 AM 11225 SE ORIENT DR13

7:48 AM 32725 SE COMPTON RD14

7:52 AM SE BROOKS RD @ SE EBLEN LN15

7:53 AM 34045 SE BROOKS RD/SE DEL SOLL LN16

7:55 AM 33685 SE BROOKS RD17

7:56 AM 33173 SE BROOKS RD18

7:57 AM 32302 SE BROOKS RD19

7:58 AM 11250/11270 SE REVENUE RD20

7:59 AM 11140 SE REVENUE RD21

8:02 AM 12010 SE REVENUE RD22

8:03 AM 32117 SE COMPTON RD23

8:06 AM 11642 SE 312TH AVE24

8:08 AM SE WAYBILL RD @ SE 307TH AVE25

8:11 AM 8520 SE 307TH AVE (CLARK RD)26

8:11 AM 8449 SE 307TH AVE (CLARK RD)27

8:12 AM 8416 SE 307TH AVE (CLARK RD)28

8:13 AM 8218 SE CLARK RD (307TH)29

8:15 AM EAST ORIENT ES30

8:35 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT
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162162A2 E ORIENT AM Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

7:43 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

7:46 AM SE WELCH RD @ SE VIRGINIA AVE1

7:48 AM SE WELCH RD @ SE KINGFISHER AVE2

7:49 AM SE GLACIER AVE @ SE 31ST ST3

7:51 AM SE WELCH RD @ SE ACACIA AVE4

7:52 AM 4510 SE WELCH RD5

7:53 AM SE ANDERSON RD @ SE 31ST ST6

7:55 AM SE ANDERSON RD @ SE 32ND CT7

7:56 AM SE ANDERSON RD @ SE 33RD ST8

7:57 AM 7555 SE 267TH AVE9

7:58 AM SE 267TH & SE ANDERSON/JEANETTE ST10

8:01 AM SE 31ST ST @ SE LAURA AVE11

8:03 AM SE LAURA AVE @ SE 30TH ST12

8:08 AM SE ORIENT DR @ SE ELSA ST13

8:10 AM SE ORIENT DR @ SE RUTH LN14

8:12 AM 29110 SE ORIENT DR15

8:13 AM ORIENT DR & TETON DR @ BLUFF RD16

8:15 AM EAST ORIENT ES17

163163A2 E ORIENT AM Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

7:23 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

7:49 AM 8097/8095 SE 282ND AVE1

7:50 AM 28373 SE STONE RD2

7:52 AM 29518 SE STONE RD3

7:53 AM 29619 SE STONE RD4

7:57 AM 30420 SE WHEELER RD5

7:59 AM 29197 SE WHEELER RD6

8:00 AM 29020/29025 SE WHEELER RD7

8:02 AM 8677 SE 287TH AVE8

8:03 AM 8687 SE 282ND AVE9

8:04 AM 8761/8760 SE 282ND AVE10

8:05 AM 9271 SE 282ND AVE11

8:10 AM SE 282ND AVE @ SE ALDRED LN12

8:10 AM 8761/8760 SE 282ND AVE13

8:11 AM 7808 SE 282ND AVE14

8:15 AM EAST ORIENT ES15

8:30 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

166166A2 E ORIENT AMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

7:42 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

7:46 AM 29505 SE ORIENT DR - FRONT OF WEST ORIENT MID

7:47 AM 30208 SE BLUFF RD1

7:47 AM 30240 SE BLUFF RD2

7:47 AM 30252 SE BLUFF RD3

7:48 AM 31025 SE BLUFF RD4

7:48 AM 31160 SE BLUFF RD5

7:49 AM 31314 SE BLUFF RD6

7:50 AM 7900 SE PLEASANT HOME RD7

7:50 AM 7432/7507 SE PLEASANT HOME RD8

7:51 AM 7432 SE PLEASANT HOME RD9

7:51 AM SE PLEASANT HOME RD @ SE MARGARET ST10

7:52 AM 31322 SE DODGE PARK BLVD11

7:55 AM 8319 SE ORIENT DR12

7:56 AM 8627 SE ORIENT DR13

7:56 AM 8643 SE ORIENT DR14

7:57 AM 8825 SE ORIENT DR15

7:59 AM 8909 SE REVENUE RD16

8:00 AM 8512 SE REVENUE RD17

8:01 AM 9061 SE 327TH AVE18

8:02 AM 9595 SE 327TH AVE19

8:05 AM 10835 SE REVENUE RD20

8:08 AM 9797 SE REVENUE RD21

8:10 AM 9210 SE ORIENT DR22

8:11 AM 7920 SE ORIENT DR23

8:12 AM 7820 SE ORIENT DR24

8:15 AM EAST ORIENT ES25

8:28 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT
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ROUTE STOPS REPORT 11/26/2024

Ordered by Route

145145P2 E ORIENT PM Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

3:05 PM EAST ORIENT ES

3:15 PM EAST ORIENT ES1

3:19 PM 31120 SE JACKSON RD2

3:19 PM 30631 SE JACKSON RD3

3:20 PM 6604/6605 SE 302ND AVE4

3:20 PM 6511/6512 SE 302ND AVE5

3:20 PM 6324 SE 302ND AVE6

3:22 PM 30035 SE LUSTED RD7

3:26 PM SE CHASE RD @ SE TEAL AVE8

3:26 PM SE TEAL AVE @ SE 27TH9

3:26 PM Rounded Corner SE ROSEFINCH DE & SE TEAL AVE10

3:27 PM SE ROSEFINCH DR @ SE 26TH ST11

3:29 PM 28601 SE POWELL VALLEY RD12

3:29 PM 28929/28930 SE POWELL VALLEY RD13

3:29 PM 29248 SE POWELL VALLEY RD14

3:30 PM 29428 SE DODGE PARK BLVD15

3:30 PM 29404 SE DODGE PARK BLVD16

3:32 PM WEST ORIENT MS

157157P2 E ORIENT PM Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

3:05 PM EAST ORIENT ES

3:15 PM EAST ORIENT ES1

3:18 PM SE 34TH WAY @ SE TEAL DR2

3:20 PM SE TEAL DR @ SE 31ST TER3

3:22 PM SE 29TH WAY @ SE ROSEFINCH PL4

3:23 PM SE QUAIL DR @ SE OSPREY LOOP5

3:25 PM SE 282ND AVE @ SE PHEASANT WAY6

3:26 PM 3131 SE 282ND AVE7

3:26 PM SE 282ND AVE @ SE 33RD AVE8

3:27 PM 3231 SE 282ND AVE

3:29 PM WEST ORIENT MS

158158P2 E ORIENT PM SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

3:05 PM EAST ORIENT ES

3:15 PM EAST ORIENT ES1

3:17 PM 31535 SE DODGE PARK BLVD2

3:18 PM 32525 SE PROCTOR ST3

3:20 PM 32037 SE PROCTOR ST4

3:20 PM 32034 SE PROCTOR ST5

3:21 PM SE PLEASANT HOME RD @ SE MALLY RD6

3:23 PM SE GRACE ST @ SE CLARE RD7

3:26 PM SE ALTMAN RD @ SE LUSTED RD8

3:27 PM 31937 SE LUSTED RD9

3:28 PM 31904/31937 SE LUSTED RD10

3:31 PM 30821 SE LUSTED RD11

3:32 PM 30341 SE LUSTED RD12

3:41 PM 5845 SE ALTMAN RD13

3:42 PM SE ALTMAN RD @ SE OXBOW DR14

3:43 PM SE OXBOW PKWY & SE HOSNER/HOMAN RD15

3:46 PM 33304 SE LUSTED RD16

3:47 PM 33030 SE LUSTED RD17

3:50 PM 32314 SE OXBOW DR18

3:51 PM 4401/4414 SE 322ND AVE19

3:54 PM 31808 SE VICTORY RD20

3:54 PM 31804 SE VICTORY RD21

3:55 PM SE VICTORY RD @ SE 317TH AVE22

3:56 PM 3621 SE 317TH AVE23

4:26 PM 30535 SE DIVISION DR24

4:27 PM 2540 SE 302ND AVE25

4:40 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT26

159159P2 E ORIENT PM SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

3:05 PM EAST ORIENT ES

3:15 PM EAST ORIENT ES1

3:16 PM 31712 SE BLUFF RD2

3:17 PM 31929 SE BLUFF RD3

3:18 PM 32751 SE BLUFF RD4

3:25 PM 33419 SE CARPENTER LN5

3:26 PM 33407 SE CARPENTER LN6

3:27 PM 7547 SE ALTMAN RD7

3:30 PM 34214 SE LUSTED RD8

3:31 PM 34430 SE LUSTED RD9

3:31 PM SE LUSTED RD @ SE COTTRELL RD10

3:34 PM 33133 SE DODGE PARK BLVD11

4:01 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT12
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160160P2 E ORIENT PM Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

3:15 PM EAST ORIENT ES1

3:21 PM 8218 SE CLARK RD (307TH)2

3:22 PM 8416 SE 307TH AVE (CLARK RD)3

3:22 PM 8449 SE 307TH AVE (CLARK RD)4

3:22 PM 8520 SE 307TH AVE (CLARK RD)5

3:24 PM SE 307TH AVE @ SE WAYBILL RD6

3:27 PM 10725 SE ORIENT DR7

3:27 PM SE ORIENT DR@SE 312TH AVE@SE JOETTE DR8

3:27 PM 11225 SE ORIENT DR9

3:29 PM 32725 SE COMPTON RD10

3:35 PM 34045 SE BROOKS RD/SE DEL SOLL LN11

3:36 PM 33685 SE BROOKS RD12

3:37 PM 33173 SE BROOKS RD13

3:38 PM 32302 SE BROOKS RD14

3:39 PM 11250/11270 SE REVENUE RD15

3:40 PM 11140 SE REVENUE RD16

3:43 PM 12010 SE REVENUE RD17

3:43 PM 32117 SE COMPTON RD18

3:46 PM 11642 SE 312TH AVE19

3:48 PM 30905 SE HALEY RD20

3:48 PM 30685 SE HALEY RD21

3:49 PM 30425 SE HALEY RD22

3:50 PM SE HALEY RD @ SE CINDY LN23

3:50 PM 29735 SE HALEY RD24

3:51 PM SE HALEY RD @ SE MCCREARY LN25

4:12 PM 29710 se haley rd26

4:12 PM 29751/29752 SE HALEY RD27

4:22 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT28

162162P2 E ORIENT PM Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

3:05 PM EAST ORIENT ES

3:15 PM EAST ORIENT ES1

3:17 PM SE WELCH RD @ SE VIRGINIA AVE2

3:18 PM SE WELCH RD @ SE KINGFISHER AVE3

3:18 PM SE GLACIER AVE @ SE 31ST ST4

3:19 PM SE WELCH RD @ SE ACACIA AVE5

3:20 PM 4510 SE WELCH RD6

3:20 PM SE ANDERSON RD @ SE 31ST ST7

3:20 PM SE ANDERSON RD @ SE 32ND CT8

3:21 PM SE ANDERSON RD @ SE 33RD ST9

3:22 PM 7555 SE 267TH AVE10

3:22 PM SE 267TH & SE ANDERSON/JEANETTE ST11

3:24 PM SE 31ST ST @ SE LAURA AVE12

3:24 PM SE LAURA AVE @ SE 30TH ST13

3:27 PM SE ORIENT DR @ SE ELSA ST14

3:27 PM SE ORIENT DR @ SE RUTH LN15

3:28 PM 29110 SE ORIENT DR16

3:29 PM ORIENT DR & TETON DR @ BLUFF RD17

3:29 PM SE BLUFF RD

3:31 PM WEST ORIENT MS

163163P2 E ORIENT PM Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

3:05 PM EAST ORIENT ES

3:15 PM EAST ORIENT ES1

3:24 PM 8097/8095 SE 282ND AVE2

3:25 PM 28373 SE STONE RD3

3:27 PM 29518 SE STONE RD4

3:27 PM 29619 SE STONE RD5

3:31 PM 30420 SE WHEELER RD6

3:32 PM 29197 SE WHEELER RD7

3:33 PM 29020/29025 SE WHEELER RD8

3:34 PM 8677 SE 287TH AVE9

3:35 PM 8687 SE 282ND AVE10

3:35 PM 8761/8760 SE 282ND AVE11

3:36 PM 9271 SE 282ND AVE12

3:40 PM SE 282ND AVE @ SE ALDRED LN13

3:40 PM 8761/8760 SE 282ND AVE14

3:41 PM 7808 SE 282ND AVE15

3:46 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT16

166166P2 E ORIENT PMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

3:05 PM EAST ORIENT ES

3:15 PM EAST ORIENT ES1

3:16 PM 8319 SE ORIENT DR2

3:17 PM 8627 SE ORIENT DR3

3:17 PM 8643 SE ORIENT DR4

3:17 PM 8825 SE ORIENT DR5

3:21 PM 10835 SE REVENUE RD6

3:23 PM 9797 SE REVENUE RD7

3:24 PM 8909 SE REVENUE RD8

3:25 PM 8512 SE REVENUE RD9

3:26 PM 9061 SE 327TH AVE10

3:27 PM 9595 SE 327TH AVE11

3:30 PM 9210 SE ORIENT DR12

3:32 PM 7920 SE ORIENT DR13

3:32 PM 7820 SE ORIENT DR14

3:32 PM 30208 SE BLUFF RD15

3:33 PM 30240 SE BLUFF RD16

3:33 PM 30252 SE BLUFF RD17

3:33 PM 31025 SE BLUFF RD18

3:33 PM 31160 SE BLUFF RD19

3:34 PM 31314 SE BLUFF RD20

3:34 PM 7900 SE PLEASANT HOME RD21

3:35 PM 7432/7507 SE PLEASANT HOME RD22

3:35 PM 7432 SE PLEASANT HOME RD23

3:35 PM SE PLEASANT HOME RD @ SE MARGARET ST24

3:36 PM 31322 SE DODGE PARK BLVD25

3:43 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT26
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